vrijdag

Alleen geldig: 07 November 2025 - 13 December 2025

N7
richting Oudewater

Syntus

GROUP™

Utrecht®

Utrecht, 02:39 03:33 04:07
Oorsprongpark

Utrecht, Wittevrouwen 02:39 03:33 04:07
Utrecht, 02:40 03:34  04:08
Stadsschouwburg

Utrecht, Janskerkhof 02:41 03:35 04:09
Utrecht, Neude 02:42 03:36 04:10
Utrecht, Vredenburg 02:42 03:36 04:10
Utrecht, CS 02:44 03:38  04:12
Jaarbeurszijde

Utrecht, Dr. M.A. 02:46  03:40 04:14
Tellegenlaan

Utrecht, Koningin
Wilhelminalaan

Utrecht, Kanaleneiland  02:49 03:43 04:17
Utrecht, Papendorp-

02:48 03:42 04:16

02:50 03:44 04:18

Midden

Utrecht, Papendorp- 02:51 0345  04:19
Noord P+R

De Meern, Rijnvliet 02:53 03:47 04:21
De Meern, Strijkviertel- 02:54 03:48 04:22
Noord

De Meern, Veldzigt- 02:55  03:49  04:23
Noord

De Meer, De Meern- 5,56 03:50  04:24
Oost

De Meern, Meernbrug 02:57 03:51 04:25

De Meern, Laan 1954 02:58 03:52 04:26
De Meern, De Meern

Zuid

De Meern, Reijerscop 03:01 03:55 04:29

Achthoven, Achthoven
Oost

02:59 03:53 04:27

03:04 03:58 04:32



Achthoven, Slotlaan
Heeswijk, Achtersloot
Heeswijk, RBB
Heeswijk, Snel
Montfoort, Keizerrijk

Montfoort,
Heeswijkerpoort

Montfoort, Kasteelplein
Montfoort, Groen
Willeskop, 't Hemeltje
Willeskop, Nieuweweg

Willeskop, Nieuw
Kooilust

Willeskop, De Schans
Willeskop, Lekkerkerker
Willeskop, Van Dam
Oudewater, Molenwal

Oudewater, }.).
Vierbergenweg

03:04
03:05
03:06
03:07
03:09

03:09

03:09
03:11
03:12
03:13

03:13

03:14
03:16
03:16
03:18

03:20

03:58
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:03

04:03

04:03
04:05
04:06
04:07

04:07

04:08
04:10
04:10
04:12

04:14

04:32
04:33
04:34
04:35
04:37

04:37

04:37
04:39
04:40
04:41

04:41

04:42
04:44
04:44
04:46

04:48



